2

Geil}
Schwebius
Bortzler

Dingert
Neitsch
Kettering
Dahler
Trofimiak

Name

Sascha
Ronny
Frank

Name

Werner
Thilo
Ralf
Volker
Wlodek

Freie Pistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse
Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein MNr.

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach

Mannschaft Altersklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1

Einzel Altersklasse

Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach 1
SC Rammelsbach 1
SC Rammelsbach 1

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach

Einzelergebnisse

255

Serie

88
88
88

254

81
80
86

Einzelergebnisse

263

Serie

84
80
80
76
71

259

86
90
88
72
74

247

86
86
73

258

93
89
90
79
63

Ergebnis

756

Ergebnis

255
254
247

Ergebnis

780

Ergebnis

263
259
258
227
208



