

Freie Pistole Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schützenklasse

	Verein	Einzelergebnisse			Ergebnis
1	SC Rammelsbach 1	255	254	247	756

Einzel Schützenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie	Ergebnis
1	Geiß Sascha	SC Rammelsbach	88	81	86 255
2	Schwebius Ronny	SC Rammelsbach	88	80	86 254
3	Börtzler Frank	SC Rammelsbach	88	86	73 247

Mannschaft Altersklasse

	Verein	Einzelergebnisse			Ergebnis
1	SC Rammelsbach 1	263	259	258	780

Einzel Altersklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie	Ergebnis
1	Dingert Werner	SC Rammelsbach	1	84	86 93 263
2	Neitsch Thilo	SC Rammelsbach	1	80	90 89 259
3	Kettering Ralf	SC Rammelsbach	1	80	88 90 258
4	Dahler Volker	SC Rammelsbach		76	72 79 227
5	Trofimiak Wlodek	SC Rammelsbach		71	74 63 208